
MAVERICK RESCUE EUROCUP 2016

Jury / Competition Management Hill Data
Chief of Competition

Vice chairman

Race Director

Hill Record

Start Altitude

Finish Altitude

Vertical Drop

Course Length

Count of right–hand bend

Sport Marshal MREC

GÄNSDORFER Aleš

STÁRKOVÁ Kateřina

GÄNSDORFER Aleš

KÁRNÝ Aleš

2005, KRÁMSKÝ Otakar

Osella PA 20 BMW: 54.25

359 m

466 m

107 m

2030 m

5

XXXV. Zámecký vrch, 08.05.2016

6. - 8. 5. 2016

Technical Marshal MREC ŠVESTKA Petr

Count of left–hand bend 5

Min course Width 6 m

74,359

53,652

Qualification

  Competition / Weather Information

RACE

1st Round

2nd Round

Time Weather

08:05 - 09:19

Temp. (°C)

Air Road

10:03 - 11:22

Sunny

Sunny

12

16

7

11

1st Round

2nd Round

Time Weather

13:36 - 14:55

Temp. (°C)

Air Road

15:44 - 17:50

Semicloudy

Semicloudy

16

17

12

13

  Statistics

1st Round

2nd Round
Qualification

RACE
1st Round

2nd Round

Time

Min Max Avg.

1:02.960

1:00.160

59.000

59.930

2:16.350

2:21.690

2:16.210

1:38.280

1:23.126

1:20.710

1:20.064

1:13.083

Speed (km/h)

Max Min Avg.

116,074

121,476

123,864

121,942

53,597

51,577

87,914

90,546

91,276

99,995

Competitors / Nations

in start list started with results

74/3 60/3 60/3

74/3 62/3 61/3

74/3 62/3 61/2

74/3 61/3 53/2

Race Director
 
 
 

GÄNSDORFER Aleš

Sport Marshal MREC
 
 
 

KÁRNÝ Aleš

Main Timekeeper
 
 
 

ŠABÍK Ľuboš
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1. 28 135Karel STEHLIK 122 CZ KV MOTOR TEAMMitsubishi Eclipse EVO E1+2000/4WD 40 32 35

2. 40 133Aleš MLEJNEK 1 CZ Liberecká závodnická a spol.Gloria C8F E2/C-1600 26 35 32

3. 32 88Zdeněk CHUDOBA 30 CZ FR team ŠtěpánovDemon Car Demon Car E2/C-1600 0 30 26

4. 80Drahoslav SUBERT 2 CZ Namest Nad OslavouMitsubishi lancer wrc 05 E1+2000/4WD 40 40

5. 14 77Lukáš KLIMEŠ 5 CZ AutoVELVET TeamŠkoda Fabia TDi 4x4 E1+2000/4WD 35 12 16

6. 30 72Karel BERGER 26 CZ Berger RacingFormula Konig SH1300 E2/C-1600 0 20 22

7. 16 70Lubomír LOUBAL 333 CZ Car electronic servisVW Golf 4TDi S1-2000 12 22 20

8. 24 68Petr ŽÁČEK 411 CZ Liberecká závodnická a spol.Audi Sport Quattro HA1+2000 32 0 12

9. 35 65Michal NOVICKÝ 8 CZ REC GroupReynard 032F3 E2/C-2000 0 0 30

10. 56Radek KOLBÁBEK 3 CZ LRT - Profi PerformanceFord Sierra 4000 E1+2000/4WD 28 28

11. 48Vojtěch STANĚK 117 CZ ChroustovCitroen C2 E1-1600 24 24

12. 22 38Ivo KRÁL 261 CZ Svijany racingVW Golf 2 E1-2000 16

13. 20 38Milan BOHÁČ 298 CZ Renault Chrudim -LRTRenault Clio E1-2000 18

14. 36Josef HLAVINKA 12 CZ Motorsport HlavinkaOpel Lotus E2/C+2000 18 18

15. 0 30Jaroslav KASPAR 6 CZ VPK MotorsMitsubishi EVO IX S1+2000/4WD 30

16. 20 30František GRÜNER 170 CZ Liberecká závodnická a spol.BMW 327is e30 E1+2000/2WD 0 8 2

17. 0 28Luboš HAVLÍČEK 137 CZ R4RMitsubishi LANCER EVO VIII E1+2000/4WD 28

18. 26Ondřej VÁCHAL 44 CZ KocourracingteamFormule Kart Yamaha 1000 E2/SCB 0 26 0

18. 26 26Jacek KORASZEWSKI 217 PL Koraszewski AutoSportAudi TT quattro E1+2000/4WD 0

20. 0 24Richard MEIXNER 212 CZ Kv MotorsportMitsubishi Lancer EVO E1+2000/4WD 24

21. 24Jan BARICA 265 CZ Rezmont racingSubaru Impreza sti E1+2000/4WD 14 10

22. 10 23Vilém KAŠPAR 362 CZ VPKmotorsŠkoda fabia S1-2000 10 0 3

23. 0 22Nela GRUNDOVÁ 177 CZ Kv MotorsportMitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII E1+2000/4WD 22

24. 2 22Jaroslav WINTER 335 CZ Liberecká závodnická a spol.Honda Civic 2,0 Type R S1-2000 20 0 0

25. 12 22Vlastimil ČEPIČKA 301 CZ STEMAXMitsubishi EVO X S1+2000/4WD 8 2 0

26. 20Pavel LANGER 23 CZ KRTZAutola 1/04G E2/C-1600 16 4

27. 6 20Pavel ŠEBESTA 116 CZ EXTRAVÝFUK Racing TeamSuzuki Swift E1-1400 14 0 0

28. 18Lukáš TOMEČEK 422 CZ AMK Ecce Homo ŠternberkVW Golf I GTI HA1-2000 10 8

29. 3 17Vaclav FIBICH 101 CZ Fibich motorsportOpel Corsa E1-2000 4 4 6

30. 14Pavel ŠIROKÝ 215 CZ TřebíčPeugeot 106 E1-1600 0 14

31. 8 8LubomÍr VYMĚTAL 459 CZ LAMINOLŠkoda ŠKODA 130 RS HA1-1300 0 0

32. 7Jan OSLADIL 11 CZ Autosport OsladilFormule 3 Eufra E2/C-2000 0 6 1

33. 0 6Lukáš WUDY 40 CZ SušiceRsk Kart Honda E2/SCB 6

34. 4 5Pavel VRÁTIL 464 CZ Historic racing club JihlavaOpel Kadett GSi HA1-2000 1 0 0

35. 3Oldřich MLČOCH 107 CZ OTiNT.CZCitroen C2 E1-1600 3 0

35. 0 3Przemek KUREK 469 PL KORASZEWSKI AUTO SPORTVolkswagen GOLF GTI 16V HA1-2000 3

37. 0 2Tereza MACHOVÁ 227 CZ RTM-MotorsportSuzuki Swift E1-1400 2

38. 1 1Rostislav PILAŘ 222 CZ LRT- Ozzy motorsportFord Escort RS 2000 E1-2000 0 0 0

38. 1Marek HAMRLE 68 CZ Marek HamrleKart Honda 600 E2/SCB 1

0 0Tomáš MICHALÍK 317 CZ R4RMitsubishi LANCER EVO IX S1+2000/4WD 0 0 0

0 0Karel ZOUFALÝ 201 CZ VPK MotorsŠkoda Felicia PickUP Freestyle E1-1400 0 0 0

0 0Zdeněk KRÁČMAR 179 CZ FR team ŠtěpánovŠkoda Favorit pick-up E1-1400 0 0 0

0 0Ladislav ÁZSÓTH 388 CZ LRTCitroen Saxo S1-2000 0 0 0

0 0Martin ŠABÍK 313 SK LRT Autosklo Nové ZámkyFord Focus ST170 S1-2000 0 0 0

0 0Petr BROUSEK 408 CZ BrousekMini Mini Cooper HA1-2000 0 0 0

0Lukáš VÁCHAL 55 CZ KocourracingteamFormule Kart Yamaha 1000 E2/SCB 0 0 0

0David ORAVEC 111 CZ Skalda RacingŠkoda Fabia E1-1400 0 0

0Milan STROSZ 112 CZ Skalda RacingŠkoda Fabia E1-1400 0 0

0David DĚDEK 375 CZ 2D&S MOTORSPORTAlfa Romeo 156 3,0 V6 S1+2000/2WD 0 0

0Petr ŠVÁB 404 CZ HL MotorsportOpel Astra Gsi HA1-2000 0 0

0Petr ŠRAHŮLEK 173 CZ JPMotorsportŠkoda 130RSEvo1 E1-1400 0 0

0Daniel PORAZIL 185 CZ VPK MotorsHonda civic 1,6 E1-1600 0 0
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0Lubomír DOLEŽALEK 310 CZ VPK MotorsFord Fiesta S1-1600 0 0

0Miroslav DRTÍLEK 383 CZ VPK MotorsFord Fiesta S1-1600 0 0

0Filip CAKL 363 CZ VPK motorsŠkoda Fabia S1-2000 0 0

0Bohuslav KREJČÍ 100 CZ KR pro Škoda historikŠkoda Rapid 130 rh E1-1400 0 0

0Dušan MALEŇÁK 113 CZ DVDV Racing TeamŠkoda 130 LR/H E1-1400 0 0

0Karel FURIŠ 511 CZ SVS Hobbby AutosportPeugeot 205 GTI Jízda pravidelnosti 0 0

0Tomáš MARTINEK 482 CZ Martinek MotorsportPeugeot 205 Mi16 Maxi HA1-2000 0 0

0Petr STRNAD 423 CZ Liberecká závodnická a spol.Škoda 130 RS HA1-1300 0 0

0Jaroslav KOPIŠTĚ 218 CZ Hobby racing team Kutná HoraŠkoda 120 S Rallye E1-1600 0 0

0David BORKOVEC 102 CZ DrásovRacingŠkoda Fabia TDi E1-2000 0 0

0Jiří SELIGER 445 CZ Eroškoda Octavia TS HA1-2000 0 0

0Ivan KLÍCHA 420 CZ Rychnov Nad KněžnouVolvo 544 Sport HA1+2000 0 0

0Michal ŽÁČEK 400 CZ ŽáčekŠkoda 125 HA1-1300 0 0

0Zdenek MIROVSKY 174 CZ AHLškoda felicie E1-2000 0

0Petr LEMON 110 CZ BMW Lembull racingBMW BMW E30 328i E1+2000/2WD 0

0Tomáš KOŘÍNEK 194 CZ VPK motorsŠkoda Felicia GSI E1-2000 0

0Dominik PORAZIL 195 CZ VPK motorsHonda civic 1,6 E1-1600 0

0Zdeněk PODPĚRA 114 CZ Skalda RacingHonda Civic E1-1400 0

0Jakub KARBAŠ 153 CZ Skalda RacingHonda Civic E1-1400 0

0Tibor BARTUNEK 503 CZ BrnoHonda Civic type R Jízda pravidelnosti 0

0Oldřich DUCHOŇ 155 CZ Auto DuchoňBMW 325i E1+2000/2WD 0

0Jan OSLADIL NEJML. 500 CZ Autosport OsladilFord Fiesta ST Jízda pravidelnosti 0

0 0Michal SVOZIL 303 CZ KOUPELNOVEVYBAVENI.CZBMW M3 GT S1+2000/2WD 0

0 0Robert PROKŠ 259 CZ LRT RRmotorsportBMW M3 E1+2000/2WD 0

0 0David BROUSEK 440 CZ HUSTLEMini Cooper HA1-1300 0

0 0Tomáš BERGER 25 CZ Berger RacingFormula Konig SH1300 E2/C-1600 0

0 0Jiří KADLEČEK 398 CZ HondaHonda Civic S1-1600 0

0 0Adam BROUSEK 444 CZ BrousekMini Cooper HA1-1300 0

0Jaroslav BUCHAR 99 CZ Horensko 37Van Diemen rf HA2 0 0

0Milan HRABČÍK 139 CZ notormotor racing teamFiat punto E1-2000 0

0Martin PETR 106 CZ StrážnáVW GOLF IV V6 turbo E1+2000/4WD 0

0Lukáš HAMRLE 42 CZ Marek HamrleKart Honda 600 E2/SCB 0

0Michal ŠPUNDA 287 CZ Dolní DubňanyBMW E36 GTR E1+2000/2WD 0

0Jakub HURTA 103 CZ DrásovRacingŠkoda Fabia TDi E1-2000 0

0Veronika OSLADILOVA 501 CZ Autosport OsladilFord Fiesta ST Jízda pravidelnosti 0
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MR Actual Cars

1. 8 55Karel STEHLIK 122 CZ KV MOTOR TEAMMitsubishi Eclipse EVO E1+2000/4WD 20 12 15

1. 20 55Aleš MLEJNEK 1 CZ Liberecká závodnická a spol.Gloria C8F E2/C-1600 8 15 12

3. 40Drahoslav SUBERT 2 CZ Namest Nad OslavouMitsubishi lancer wrc 05 E1+2000/4WD 20 20

4. 12 28Zdeněk CHUDOBA 30 CZ FR team ŠtěpánovDemon Car Demon Car E2/C-1600 0 10 6

5. 15 25Michal NOVICKÝ 8 CZ REC GroupReynard 032F3 E2/C-2000 0 0 10

6. 16Radek KOLBÁBEK 3 CZ LRT - Profi PerformanceFord Sierra 4000 E1+2000/4WD 8 8

7. 0 15Lukáš KLIMEŠ 5 CZ AutoVELVET TeamŠkoda Fabia TDi 4x4 E1+2000/4WD 15 0 0

8. 10 15Karel BERGER 26 CZ Berger RacingFormula Konig SH1300 E2/C-1600 0 2 3

9. 0 12Jaroslav KASPAR 6 CZ VPK MotorsMitsubishi EVO IX S1+2000/4WD 12

10. 0 10Luboš HAVLÍČEK 137 CZ R4RMitsubishi LANCER EVO VIII E1+2000/4WD 10

11. 8Vojtěch STANĚK 117 CZ ChroustovCitroen C2 E1-1600 4 4

12. 6Ondřej VÁCHAL 44 CZ KocourracingteamFormule Kart Yamaha 1000 E2/SCB 0 6 0

12. 6 6Jacek KORASZEWSKI 217 PL Koraszewski AutoSportAudi TT quattro E1+2000/4WD 0

12. 0 6Richard MEIXNER 212 CZ Kv MotorsportMitsubishi Lancer EVO E1+2000/4WD 6

15. 1 6Lubomír LOUBAL 333 CZ Car electronic servisVW Golf 4TDi S1-2000 0 3 2

16. 4 5Ivo KRÁL 261 CZ Svijany racingVW Golf 2 E1-2000 1

17. 3 5Milan BOHÁČ 298 CZ Renault Chrudim -LRTRenault Clio E1-2000 2

18. 0 4Nela GRUNDOVÁ 177 CZ Kv MotorsportMitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII E1+2000/4WD 4

19. 0 3Jaroslav WINTER 335 CZ Liberecká závodnická a spol.Honda Civic 2,0 Type R S1-2000 3 0 0

20. 2 2František GRÜNER 170 CZ Liberecká závodnická a spol.BMW 327is e30 E1+2000/2WD 0 0 0

21. 2Josef HLAVINKA 12 CZ Motorsport HlavinkaOpel Lotus E2/C+2000 1 1

0 0Tomáš MICHALÍK 317 CZ R4RMitsubishi LANCER EVO IX S1+2000/4WD 0 0 0

0 0Vilém KAŠPAR 362 CZ VPKmotorsŠkoda fabia S1-2000 0 0 0

0 0Karel ZOUFALÝ 201 CZ VPK MotorsŠkoda Felicia PickUP Freestyle E1-1400 0 0 0

0 0Zdeněk KRÁČMAR 179 CZ FR team ŠtěpánovŠkoda Favorit pick-up E1-1400 0 0 0

0 0Ladislav ÁZSÓTH 388 CZ LRTCitroen Saxo S1-2000 0 0 0

0 0Rostislav PILAŘ 222 CZ LRT- Ozzy motorsportFord Escort RS 2000 E1-2000 0 0 0

0 0Martin ŠABÍK 313 SK LRT Autosklo Nové ZámkyFord Focus ST170 S1-2000 0 0 0

0 0Vlastimil ČEPIČKA 301 CZ STEMAXMitsubishi EVO X S1+2000/4WD 0 0 0

0 0Pavel ŠEBESTA 116 CZ EXTRAVÝFUK Racing TeamSuzuki Swift E1-1400 0 0 0

0 0Vaclav FIBICH 101 CZ Fibich motorsportOpel Corsa E1-2000 0 0 0

0Lukáš VÁCHAL 55 CZ KocourracingteamFormule Kart Yamaha 1000 E2/SCB 0 0 0

0Jan OSLADIL 11 CZ Autosport OsladilFormule 3 Eufra E2/C-2000 0 0 0

0David DĚDEK 375 CZ 2D&S MOTORSPORTAlfa Romeo 156 3,0 V6 S1+2000/2WD 0 0

0Petr ŠRAHŮLEK 173 CZ JPMotorsportŠkoda 130RSEvo1 E1-1400 0 0

0Daniel PORAZIL 185 CZ VPK MotorsHonda civic 1,6 E1-1600 0 0

0Lubomír DOLEŽALEK 310 CZ VPK MotorsFord Fiesta S1-1600 0 0

0Miroslav DRTÍLEK 383 CZ VPK MotorsFord Fiesta S1-1600 0 0

0Filip CAKL 363 CZ VPK motorsŠkoda Fabia S1-2000 0 0

0Pavel LANGER 23 CZ KRTZAutola 1/04G E2/C-1600 0 0

0Bohuslav KREJČÍ 100 CZ KR pro Škoda historikŠkoda Rapid 130 rh E1-1400 0 0

0Oldřich MLČOCH 107 CZ OTiNT.CZCitroen C2 E1-1600 0 0

0Dušan MALEŇÁK 113 CZ DVDV Racing TeamŠkoda 130 LR/H E1-1400 0 0

0Karel FURIŠ 511 CZ SVS Hobbby AutosportPeugeot 205 GTI Jízda pravidelnosti 0 0

0Jan BARICA 265 CZ Rezmont racingSubaru Impreza sti E1+2000/4WD 0 0

0Jaroslav KOPIŠTĚ 218 CZ Hobby racing team Kutná HoraŠkoda 120 S Rallye E1-1600 0 0

0David BORKOVEC 102 CZ DrásovRacingŠkoda Fabia TDi E1-2000 0 0

0Pavel ŠIROKÝ 215 CZ TřebíčPeugeot 106 E1-1600 0 0

0Lukáš HAMRLE 42 CZ Marek HamrleKart Honda 600 E2/SCB 0

0Michal ŠPUNDA 287 CZ Dolní DubňanyBMW E36 GTR E1+2000/2WD 0
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0Jakub HURTA 103 CZ DrásovRacingŠkoda Fabia TDi E1-2000 0

0Veronika OSLADILOVA 501 CZ Autosport OsladilFord Fiesta ST Jízda pravidelnosti 0

0David ORAVEC 111 CZ Skalda RacingŠkoda Fabia E1-1400 0 0

0Milan STROSZ 112 CZ Skalda RacingŠkoda Fabia E1-1400 0 0

0Zdenek MIROVSKY 174 CZ AHLškoda felicie E1-2000 0

0Petr LEMON 110 CZ BMW Lembull racingBMW BMW E30 328i E1+2000/2WD 0

0Tomáš KOŘÍNEK 194 CZ VPK motorsŠkoda Felicia GSI E1-2000 0

0Dominik PORAZIL 195 CZ VPK motorsHonda civic 1,6 E1-1600 0

0Marek HAMRLE 68 CZ Marek HamrleKart Honda 600 E2/SCB 0

0Zdeněk PODPĚRA 114 CZ Skalda RacingHonda Civic E1-1400 0

0Jakub KARBAŠ 153 CZ Skalda RacingHonda Civic E1-1400 0

0Tibor BARTUNEK 503 CZ BrnoHonda Civic type R Jízda pravidelnosti 0

0Oldřich DUCHOŇ 155 CZ Auto DuchoňBMW 325i E1+2000/2WD 0

0Jan OSLADIL NEJML. 500 CZ Autosport OsladilFord Fiesta ST Jízda pravidelnosti 0

0 0Michal SVOZIL 303 CZ KOUPELNOVEVYBAVENI.CZBMW M3 GT S1+2000/2WD 0

0 0Robert PROKŠ 259 CZ LRT RRmotorsportBMW M3 E1+2000/2WD 0

0 0Tereza MACHOVÁ 227 CZ RTM-MotorsportSuzuki Swift E1-1400 0

0 0Tomáš BERGER 25 CZ Berger RacingFormula Konig SH1300 E2/C-1600 0

0 0Jiří KADLEČEK 398 CZ HondaHonda Civic S1-1600 0

0 0Lukáš WUDY 40 CZ SušiceRsk Kart Honda E2/SCB 0

0Milan HRABČÍK 139 CZ notormotor racing teamFiat punto E1-2000 0

0Martin PETR 106 CZ StrážnáVW GOLF IV V6 turbo E1+2000/4WD 0

MR Historic Cars

1. 20 64Petr ŽÁČEK 411 CZ Liberecká závodnická a spol.Audi Sport Quattro HA1+2000 20 4 20

2. 12 49Pavel VRÁTIL 464 CZ Historic racing club JihlavaOpel Kadett GSi HA1-2000 12 15 10

3. 35Lukáš TOMEČEK 422 CZ AMK Ecce Homo ŠternberkVW Golf I GTI HA1-2000 20 15

4. 10 25Przemek KUREK 469 PL KORASZEWSKI AUTO SPORTVolkswagen GOLF GTI 16V HA1-2000 15

5. 8 22Petr BROUSEK 408 CZ BrousekMini Mini Cooper HA1-2000 10 3 1

6. 15 21LubomÍr VYMĚTAL 459 CZ LAMINOLŠkoda ŠKODA 130 RS HA1-1300 3 3

7. 20Jaroslav BUCHAR 99 CZ Horensko 37Van Diemen rf HA2 8 12

8. 18Michal ŽÁČEK 400 CZ ŽáčekŠkoda 125 HA1-1300 10 8

9. 16Tomáš MARTINEK 482 CZ Martinek MotorsportPeugeot 205 Mi16 Maxi HA1-2000 12 4

10. 10Petr ŠVÁB 404 CZ HL MotorsportOpel Astra Gsi HA1-2000 8 2

11. 6 10David BROUSEK 440 CZ HUSTLEMini Cooper HA1-1300 4

11. 4 10Adam BROUSEK 444 CZ BrousekMini Cooper HA1-1300 6

13. 6Petr STRNAD 423 CZ Liberecká závodnická a spol.Škoda 130 RS HA1-1300 0 6

13. 6Ivan KLÍCHA 420 CZ Rychnov Nad KněžnouVolvo 544 Sport HA1+2000 6 0

15. 2Jiří SELIGER 445 CZ Eroškoda Octavia TS HA1-2000 2 0
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MR Actual Cars

Jízda pravidelnosti

1. 30Karel FURIŠ 511 CZ SVS Hobbby AutosportPeugeot 205 GTI 1515

2. 20Veronika OSLADILOVA 501 CZ Autosport OsladilFord Fiesta ST 20

2. 20Jan OSLADIL NEJML. 500 CZ Autosport OsladilFord Fiesta ST 20

0Tibor BARTUNEK 503 CZ BrnoHonda Civic type R 0

S1-1600

1. 20 40Jiří KADLEČEK 398 CZ HondaHonda Civic 20

2. 35Lubomír DOLEŽALEK 310 CZ VPK MotorsFord Fiesta 1520

2. 35Miroslav DRTÍLEK 383 CZ VPK MotorsFord Fiesta 2015

S1-2000

1. 20 75Lubomír LOUBAL 333 CZ Car electronic servisVW Golf 4TDi 15 2020

2. 12 59Jaroslav WINTER 335 CZ Liberecká závodnická a spol.Honda Civic 2,0 Type R 20 1215

3. 15 42Vilém KAŠPAR 362 CZ VPKmotorsŠkoda fabia 12 150

4. 10 40Ladislav ÁZSÓTH 388 CZ LRTCitroen Saxo 10 812

5. 0 24Martin ŠABÍK 313 SK LRT Autosklo Nové ZámkyFord Focus ST170 8 610

6. 10Filip CAKL 363 CZ VPK motorsŠkoda Fabia 100

S1+2000/2WD

1. 40David DĚDEK 375 CZ 2D&S MOTORSPORTAlfa Romeo 156 3,0 V6 2020

1. 20 40Michal SVOZIL 303 CZ KOUPELNOVEVYBAVENI.CZBMW M3 GT 20

S1+2000/4WD

1. 20 75Vlastimil ČEPIČKA 301 CZ STEMAXMitsubishi EVO X 15 2020

2. 15 57Tomáš MICHALÍK 317 CZ R4RMitsubishi LANCER EVO IX 12 1515

3. 0 20Jaroslav KASPAR 6 CZ VPK MotorsMitsubishi EVO IX 20

E1-1400

1. 20 80Pavel ŠEBESTA 116 CZ EXTRAVÝFUK Racing TeamSuzuki Swift 20 2020

2. 15 39Karel ZOUFALÝ 201 CZ VPK MotorsŠkoda Felicia PickUP Freestyle 10 86

3. 12 28Zdeněk KRÁČMAR 179 CZ FR team ŠtěpánovŠkoda Favorit pick-up 8 08

4. 27Petr ŠRAHŮLEK 173 CZ JPMotorsportŠkoda 130RSEvo1 1215

5. 25Dušan MALEŇÁK 113 CZ DVDV Racing TeamŠkoda 130 LR/H 1510

6. 22Bohuslav KREJČÍ 100 CZ KR pro Škoda historikŠkoda Rapid 130 rh 1012

7. 0 15Tereza MACHOVÁ 227 CZ RTM-MotorsportSuzuki Swift 15

8. 12David ORAVEC 111 CZ Skalda RacingŠkoda Fabia 12 0

9. 6Milan STROSZ 112 CZ Skalda RacingŠkoda Fabia 6 0

0Zdeněk PODPĚRA 114 CZ Skalda RacingHonda Civic 0

0Jakub KARBAŠ 153 CZ Skalda RacingHonda Civic 0

E1-1600

1. 40Vojtěch STANĚK 117 CZ ChroustovCitroen C2 2020

2. 27Oldřich MLČOCH 107 CZ OTiNT.CZCitroen C2 1215

3. 25Pavel ŠIROKÝ 215 CZ TřebíčPeugeot 106 1510

4. 20Jaroslav KOPIŠTĚ 218 CZ Hobby racing team Kutná HoraŠkoda 120 S Rallye 812

5. 10Daniel PORAZIL 185 CZ VPK MotorsHonda civic 1,6 100

0Dominik PORAZIL 195 CZ VPK motorsHonda civic 1,6 0

E1-2000

1. 12 64Vaclav FIBICH 101 CZ Fibich motorsportOpel Corsa 12 2020

2. 10 50Rostislav PILAŘ 222 CZ LRT- Ozzy motorsportFord Escort RS 2000 10 1515

3. 15 35Milan BOHÁČ 298 CZ Renault Chrudim -LRTRenault Clio 20
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3. 20 35Ivo KRÁL 261 CZ Svijany racingVW Golf 2 15

5. 24David BORKOVEC 102 CZ DrásovRacingŠkoda Fabia TDi 1212

0Jakub HURTA 103 CZ DrásovRacingŠkoda Fabia TDi 0

0Zdenek MIROVSKY 174 CZ AHLškoda felicie 0

0Tomáš KOŘÍNEK 194 CZ VPK motorsŠkoda Felicia GSI 0

0Milan HRABČÍK 139 CZ notormotor racing teamFiat punto 0

E1+2000/2WD

1. 20 80František GRÜNER 170 CZ Liberecká závodnická a spol.BMW 327is e30 20 2020

2. 15Michal ŠPUNDA 287 CZ Dolní DubňanyBMW E36 GTR 15

2. 15Oldřich DUCHOŇ 155 CZ Auto DuchoňBMW 325i 15

2. 0 15Robert PROKŠ 259 CZ LRT RRmotorsportBMW M3 15

5. 12Petr LEMON 110 CZ BMW Lembull racingBMW BMW E30 328i 12

E1+2000/4WD

1. 20 70Karel STEHLIK 122 CZ KV MOTOR TEAMMitsubishi Eclipse EVO 20 1515

2. 12 45Lukáš KLIMEŠ 5 CZ AutoVELVET TeamŠkoda Fabia TDi 4x4 15 108

3. 40Drahoslav SUBERT 2 CZ Namest Nad OslavouMitsubishi lancer wrc 05 2020

4. 24Radek KOLBÁBEK 3 CZ LRT - Profi PerformanceFord Sierra 4000 1212

5. 10 22Luboš HAVLÍČEK 137 CZ R4RMitsubishi LANCER EVO VIII 12

6. 18Jan BARICA 265 CZ Rezmont racingSubaru Impreza sti 810

7. 15 15Jacek KORASZEWSKI 217 PL Koraszewski AutoSportAudi TT quattro 0

8. 0 10Richard MEIXNER 212 CZ Kv MotorsportMitsubishi Lancer EVO 10

9. 0 8Nela GRUNDOVÁ 177 CZ Kv MotorsportMitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII 8

10. 6Martin PETR 106 CZ StrážnáVW GOLF IV V6 turbo 6

E2/SCB

1. 20Ondřej VÁCHAL 44 CZ KocourracingteamFormule Kart Yamaha 1000 0 020

1. 20Lukáš HAMRLE 42 CZ Marek HamrleKart Honda 600 20

1. 0 20Lukáš WUDY 40 CZ SušiceRsk Kart Honda 20

4. 15Marek HAMRLE 68 CZ Marek HamrleKart Honda 600 15

5. 12Lukáš VÁCHAL 55 CZ KocourracingteamFormule Kart Yamaha 1000 0 012

E2/C-1600

1. 20 80Aleš MLEJNEK 1 CZ Liberecká závodnická a spol.Gloria C8F 20 2020

2. 15 55Zdeněk CHUDOBA 30 CZ FR team ŠtěpánovDemon Car Demon Car 10 1515

3. 12 51Karel BERGER 26 CZ Berger RacingFormula Konig SH1300 15 1212

4. 10 22Tomáš BERGER 25 CZ Berger RacingFormula Konig SH1300 12

5. 20Pavel LANGER 23 CZ KRTZAutola 1/04G 1010

E2/C-2000

1. 20 60Michal NOVICKÝ 8 CZ REC GroupReynard 032F3 20 200

2. 50Jan OSLADIL 11 CZ Autosport OsladilFormule 3 Eufra 15 1520

E2/C+2000

1. 40Josef HLAVINKA 12 CZ Motorsport HlavinkaOpel Lotus 2020

MR Historic Cars

HA1-1300

1. 20 44LubomÍr VYMĚTAL 459 CZ LAMINOLŠkoda ŠKODA 130 RS 12 12

2. 40Michal ŽÁČEK 400 CZ ŽáčekŠkoda 125 2020

3. 12 32Adam BROUSEK 444 CZ BrousekMini Cooper 20

4. 15 30David BROUSEK 440 CZ HUSTLEMini Cooper 15

5. 15Petr STRNAD 423 CZ Liberecká závodnická a spol.Škoda 130 RS 150

HA1-2000
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1. 20 65Pavel VRÁTIL 464 CZ Historic racing club JihlavaOpel Kadett GSi 15 1515

2. 40Lukáš TOMEČEK 422 CZ AMK Ecce Homo ŠternberkVW Golf I GTI 2020

3. 12 40Petr BROUSEK 408 CZ BrousekMini Mini Cooper 12 88

4. 15 35Przemek KUREK 469 PL KORASZEWSKI AUTO SPORTVolkswagen GOLF GTI 16V 20

5. 24Tomáš MARTINEK 482 CZ Martinek MotorsportPeugeot 205 Mi16 Maxi 1212

6. 20Petr ŠVÁB 404 CZ HL MotorsportOpel Astra Gsi 1010

7. 12Jiří SELIGER 445 CZ Eroškoda Octavia TS 66

HA1+2000

1. 20 75Petr ŽÁČEK 411 CZ Liberecká závodnická a spol.Audi Sport Quattro 20 2015

2. 35Ivan KLÍCHA 420 CZ Rychnov Nad KněžnouVolvo 544 Sport 1520

HA2

1. 40Jaroslav BUCHAR 99 CZ Horensko 37Van Diemen rf 20 20
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2. 20Veronika OSLADILOVA 501 CZ Autosport OsladilFord Fiesta ST Jízda pravidelnosti 20

1. 0 20Nela GRUNDOVÁ 177 CZ Kv MotorsportMitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII E1+2000/4WD 20

3. 0 15Tereza MACHOVÁ 227 CZ RTM-MotorsportSuzuki Swift E1-1400 15
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2. 40Michal ŽÁČEK 400 CZ ŽáčekŠkoda 125 HA1-1300 2020

1. 20 40Tomáš BERGER 25 CZ Berger RacingFormula Konig SH1300 E2/C-1600 20

0Tomáš KOŘÍNEK 194 CZ VPK motorsŠkoda Felicia GSI E1-2000 0
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Liberecká závodnická a spol. 2351. 6060 6055

20 (80) 80František GRÜNER 170 CZ Liberecká závodnická a spol.BMW 327is e30 E1+2000/2WD 20 2020

20 (80) 80Aleš MLEJNEK 1 CZ Liberecká závodnická a spol.Gloria C8F E2/C-1600 20 2020

20 (75) 40Petr ŽÁČEK 411 CZ Liberecká závodnická a spol.Audi Sport Quattro HA1+2000 20 2015

12 (59) 35Jaroslav WINTER 335 CZ Liberecká závodnická a spol.Honda Civic 2,0 Type R S1-2000 20 1215

20 (65) 0Pavel VRÁTIL 464 CZ Historic racing club JihlavaOpel Kadett GSi HA1-2000 15 1515

(15) 0Petr STRNAD 423 CZ Liberecká závodnická a spol.Škoda 130 RS HA1-1300 150

R4R 1972. 3047 6060

20 (75) 75Lubomír LOUBAL 333 CZ Car electronic servisVW Golf 4TDi S1-2000 15 2020

(40) 40Drahoslav SUBERT 2 CZ Namest Nad OslavouMitsubishi lancer wrc 05 E1+2000/4WD 2020

(40) 40Vojtěch STANĚK 117 CZ ChroustovCitroen C2 E1-1600 2020

10 (22) 22Luboš HAVLÍČEK 137 CZ R4RMitsubishi LANCER EVO VIII E1+2000/4WD 12

0 (20) 20Jaroslav KASPAR 6 CZ VPK MotorsMitsubishi EVO IX S1+2000/4WD 20

Lemurs Racing Team 1543. 3545 3539

10 (50) 50Rostislav PILAŘ 222 CZ LRT- Ozzy motorsportFord Escort RS 2000 E1-2000 10 1515

15 (35) 35Milan BOHÁČ 298 CZ Renault Chrudim -LRTRenault Clio E1-2000 20

10 (40) 30Ladislav ÁZSÓTH 388 CZ LRTCitroen Saxo S1-2000 10 812

(24) 24Radek KOLBÁBEK 3 CZ LRT - Profi PerformanceFord Sierra 4000 E1+2000/4WD 1212

0 (15) 15Robert PROKŠ 259 CZ LRT RRmotorsportBMW M3 E1+2000/2WD 15

0 (24) 0Martin ŠABÍK 313 SK LRT Autosklo Nové ZámkyFord Focus ST170 S1-2000 8 610

REC Group 844. 5232

(40) 40Michal ŽÁČEK 400 CZ ŽáčekŠkoda 125 HA1-1300 2020

(24) 24Karel BERGER 26 CZ Berger RacingFormula Konig SH1300 E2/C-1600 1212

(20) 20Michal NOVICKÝ 8 CZ REC GroupReynard 032F3 E2/C-2000 200

Skalda Racing 185. 018 00

(12) 12David ORAVEC 111 CZ Skalda RacingŠkoda Fabia E1-1400 12 0

(6) 6Milan STROSZ 112 CZ Skalda RacingŠkoda Fabia E1-1400 6 0

(0) 0Zdeněk PODPĚRA 114 CZ Skalda RacingHonda Civic E1-1400 0

(0) 0Jakub KARBAŠ 153 CZ Skalda RacingHonda Civic E1-1400 0
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